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technic al information
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INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
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CATALOGUES   
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Concept and      
                  Solutions
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MAXIMUS COUNTER TOP CATALOGUE 2019
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MAXIMUS MEGA SLAB CATALOGUE 2019
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LMD0401026

MAXIMUS DISPLAY STAND-1

SLABS METAL DISPLAY

MAXIMUS
MEGA SLABS
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LMD0302147

TABLE TOP DISPLAY STAND FOR 14.5 MM THICKNESS

LMD0401037

DISPLAY STAND FOR THICKNESS TILES

LMD0302148

CANVAS CASE FOR 14.5 & 10.5 MM

 MAXIMUS SLAB BOX

DESKTOP DISPLAYMAXIMUS MEGA SLABS

CANVAS CASE
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SELECT WOOD

select wood ice

select wood bone

select wood nut

select wood oak

select wood brown

select wood dark brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V3 Medium

SELECT WOOD

select wood ice

select wood bone

select wood nut

select wood oak

select wood brown

select wood dark brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V3 Medium

SELECT WOOD

select wood ice

select wood bone

select wood nut

select wood oak

select wood brown

select wood dark brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V3 Medium

SELECT
WOOD

DISPLAY STANDS

SELECT WOOD

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

SELECT WOOD CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS

S E L E C T  W O O D

SELECTION WOOD CPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

SELECTION WOOD PA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

SELECTW-DS
DISPLAY STAND SELECT WOOD
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CAPITAL WOOD CATALOGUE

1

CAPITAL WOOD

CAPITAL WOOD

COMMUNICATION PANELS

CATALOGUES

66

CAPITAL WOOD

SELL-IN

CAPTWOODCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

CAPTWOODPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)
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L I N E  W O O D

LINE
WOOD

DISPLAY STANDS

LINE WOOD

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

LINE WOOD CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS

LINE WOOD

line wood ivory

line wood nut

line wood beige

line wood dark beige

line wood brown

line wood dark brown

line wood dark brownR11line wood dark beigeR11line wood ivoryR11 line wood beigeR11 line wood brownR11line wood nutR11

Rectified Light 
Structure

Matt Floor TilesWall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

OutdoorNatural
19.5 x 120 cm 60 X 7 cm

Porcelain 
Tiles

PT
Skirting

LINE WOOD

line wood ivory

line wood nut

line wood beige

line wood dark beige

line wood brown

line wood dark brown

line wood dark brownR11line wood dark beigeR11line wood ivoryR11 line wood beigeR11 line wood brownR11line wood nutR11

Rectified Light 
Structure

Matt Floor TilesWall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

OutdoorNatural
19.5 x 120 cm 60 X 7 cm

Porcelain 
Tiles

PT
Skirting
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line wood ivory

line wood nut

line wood beige

line wood dark beige

line wood brown
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line wood dark brownR11line wood dark beigeR11line wood ivoryR11 line wood beigeR11 line wood brownR11line wood nutR11
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LWOODCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

LWOODPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

LWOOD - DS
DISPLAY STAND LINE WOOD



8

1

circle wood

CIRCLE WOOD

DISPLAY STANDS

CIRCLE WOOD

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

CIRCLE WOOD CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS
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CIRCLE WOOD

circle wood ivory

circle wood grey

circle wood greige

circle wood nut

circle wood beige

circle wood brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V4 StrongCIRCLE WOOD

circle wood ivory

circle wood grey

circle wood greige

circle wood nut

circle wood beige

circle wood brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V4 Strong

CIRCLE WOOD

circle wood ivory

circle wood grey

circle wood greige

circle wood nut

circle wood beige

circle wood brown

19.5x120 cm 60x7 cm

Skirting

NaturalLight 
Structure

Matt Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

V4 Strong

CWOOD - DS1
DISPLAY STAND CIRCLE WOOD

CWOODCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

CWOODPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)
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M-PROJECT
WOOD

DISPLAY STANDS

COMMUNICATION PANELS

M-PROJECT WOOD

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

M-PROJECT CATALOGUE

MP WOOD - DS
DISPLAY STAND M-PROJECT WOOD

MPROWOODPCA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

MPROWOODPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

1

M-PROJECT
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M-PROJECT
STUCCO

DISPLAY STANDS

M-PROJECT STUCCO

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

M-PROJECT CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS

MPROSTUCCOCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

MPROSTUCCOPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

MP STUCCO - DS
DISPLAY STAND M-PROJECT STUCCO
(TILES: 60x120 cm)

1

M-PROJECT
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M-PROJECT CATALOGUE

1

M-PROJECT

M-PROJECT
SPATOLATO

DISPLAY STANDS

M-PROJECT SPATOLATO

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

COMMUNICATION PANELS

MPROSPATOCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

MPROSPATOPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

MP SPATOLATO - DS
DISPLAY STAND M-PROJECT SPATOLATO
(TILES: 60x120 cm)
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GLAM MARBLE

DISPLAY STANDS

GLAM MARBLE

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

COMMUNICATION PANELS

GLAM MARBLE

19.5x120 cm60x120 cm

Skirting

60x7 cm 30x30 cm

*Random color shade variation

glam marble light grey*

glam marble grey*

glam marble dark grey*

glam marble light brown*

glam marble brown*

glam marble dark brown*

glam marble light grey mosaic glam marble grey mosaic glam marble dark grey mosaic glam marble light brown mosaic glam marble brown mosaic glam marble dark brown mosaic

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesFull LappatoRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

High GlossySmooth V3 Medium

GLAM MARBLE

19.5x120 cm60x120 cm

Skirting

60x7 cm 30x30 cm

*Random color shade variation

glam marble light grey*

glam marble grey*

glam marble dark grey*

glam marble light brown*

glam marble brown*

glam marble dark brown*

glam marble light grey mosaic glam marble grey mosaic glam marble dark grey mosaic glam marble light brown mosaic glam marble brown mosaic glam marble dark brown mosaic

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesFull LappatoRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

High GlossySmooth V3 Medium

GLAM MARBLE

19.5x120 cm60x120 cm

Skirting

60x7 cm 30x30 cm

*Random color shade variation

glam marble light grey*

glam marble grey*

glam marble dark grey*

glam marble light brown*

glam marble brown*

glam marble dark brown*

glam marble light grey mosaic glam marble grey mosaic glam marble dark grey mosaic glam marble light brown mosaic glam marble brown mosaic glam marble dark brown mosaic

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Floor TilesWall TilesFull LappatoRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

High GlossySmooth V3 Medium
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GLAMMRB - DS
DISPLAY STAND GLAM MARBLE
(TILES: 60x120 cm)

GLAMMRBCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

GLAMMRBPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

GLAM MARBLE CATALOGUE

1

GLAM MARBLE
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B O R G O G N A
S T O N E

BORGOGNA
STONE

DISPLAY STANDS

BORGOGNA STONE

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

BORGOGNA STONE CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS

BORGOGNASTNCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

BORGOGNASTNPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

BORGOGNA STN-DS
DISPLAY STAND BORGOGNA STONE
(TILES: 60x60 cm, 75x75 cm)
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C E P P O  D I  G R E ’ 
S T O N E

CEPPO DI GRÈ
STONE

DISPLAY STANDS

CEPPO DI GRÈ

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

CEPPO DI GRÈ STONE CATALOGUE

CEPPO DI GRE 75x75 - DS
DISPLAY STAND CEPPO DI GRÈ
(TILES: 75x75 cm, 60x120 cm)

COMMUNICATION PANELS

CHEPPOSTNCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

CHEPPOSTNPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)
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B A S I C
C O N C R E T E

BASIC CONCRETE

DISPLAY STANDS

BASIC CONCRETE

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

BASIC CONCRETE CATALOGUE

COMMUNICATION PANELS

BASIC CONCRETE FOLDER

BASICCRCPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

BASICCRTPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

BASICCRT 75x75 - DS
DISPLAY STAND BASIC CONCRETE
(TILES: 75x75 cm)

b a s i c          
c o n c r e t e

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specifications
RAK Ceramics - Specifiche

Spécifications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezifikationen

RAK Ceramics Especificaciones

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della superficie
Planéité de surface
Oberflächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Superficie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.4%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N

Resistance to surface abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superficiale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberflächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial

BS EN ISO 10545-7

Manufacturer to state Abrasion Class
Classe di abrasione indicata dal produttore

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe d’abrasion
Hersteller zur Angabe der Abriebklasse

Fabricado según el tipo de abrasión especificado

PEI Class 2 -5
PEI Classe 2-5
PEIClasse 2–5

PEI-Klasse 2 - 5
PEI Clase 2- 5

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Crazing Resistance
Resistenza alla screpolatura
Résistance aux craquelures superficielles
Haarriß-Resistenz
Resistencia al Agrietamiento

BS EN ISO 10545-11

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especificado

Stain removed Min. class 4
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 4

Elimination des taches Min. classe 4
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 4

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 4

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

tecHnicaL cHaracteristics -  Glazed Porcelain Tiles (Bia)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO (BIa)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - GRèS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ (BIa)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN - GLASIERTES FEINSTEINzEUG (BIa)
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - GRES PORCELáNICO ESMALTADO (BIa)

note : Shade variation across the batches is inherent to the manufacturing process and the pre-laying colour comparison is recommended.
Nota: differenti lotti potrebbero essere soggetti a leggere variazioni di tonalita’ dipendenti dai differenti processi di produzione. Si raccomanda sempre di confrontare i colori prima della posa.
Note : la variation de l’ombre à travers les lots est inhérente au processus de fabrication et la comparaison de couleur avant la pose est recommandée.
Hinweis: durch den herstellungsprozess kann es zu farbabweichungen kommen. Es wird ein vorheriger farbvergleich empfohlen.
Nota : la variación de tonalidad a través de los lotes es inherente al proceso de fabricación y es recomendable una comparación previa del color
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RAKCERAMICS.COM

raK ceramics

P.o. Box 4714,  ras al Khaimah, 

United arab emirates (U.a.e.)

Tel.: +971 7 2467000 

Fax: +971 7 2445270 

email : info@rakceramics.com

b a s i c          
c o n c r e t e

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specifications
RAK Ceramics - Specifiche

Spécifications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezifikationen

RAK Ceramics Especificaciones

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della superficie
Planéité de surface
Oberflächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Superficie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.4%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N

Resistance to surface abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superficiale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberflächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial

BS EN ISO 10545-7

Manufacturer to state Abrasion Class
Classe di abrasione indicata dal produttore

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe d’abrasion
Hersteller zur Angabe der Abriebklasse

Fabricado según el tipo de abrasión especificado

PEI Class 2 -5
PEI Classe 2-5
PEIClasse 2–5

PEI-Klasse 2 - 5
PEI Clase 2- 5

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Crazing Resistance
Resistenza alla screpolatura
Résistance aux craquelures superficielles
Haarriß-Resistenz
Resistencia al Agrietamiento

BS EN ISO 10545-11

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especificado

Stain removed Min. class 4
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 4

Elimination des taches Min. classe 4
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 4

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 4

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

tecHnicaL cHaracteristics -  Glazed Porcelain Tiles (Bia)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO (BIa)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - GRèS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ (BIa)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN - GLASIERTES FEINSTEINzEUG (BIa)
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - GRES PORCELáNICO ESMALTADO (BIa)

note : Shade variation across the batches is inherent to the manufacturing process and the pre-laying colour comparison is recommended.
Nota: differenti lotti potrebbero essere soggetti a leggere variazioni di tonalita’ dipendenti dai differenti processi di produzione. Si raccomanda sempre di confrontare i colori prima della posa.
Note : la variation de l’ombre à travers les lots est inhérente au processus de fabrication et la comparaison de couleur avant la pose est recommandée.
Hinweis: durch den herstellungsprozess kann es zu farbabweichungen kommen. Es wird ein vorheriger farbvergleich empfohlen.
Nota : la variación de tonalidad a través de los lotes es inherente al proceso de fabricación y es recomendable una comparación previa del color
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DESIGN CONCRETE

DISPLAY STANDS

DESIGN CONCRETE

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

DESIGN CONCRETE CATALOGUE DESIGN CONCRETE FOLDER

COMMUNICATION PANELS

DESIGN CONCRETE   

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

NaturalRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

Light 
Structure

Floor Tiles OutdoorDomestic 
Purpose

Matt

Wall Tiles

60 x 120 cm 60 x 60 cm 75 x 75 cm 60x7 cm 75x7 cm

Decor

5 x 60 cm

10 x 60 cm

15 x 60 cm

Skirting

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm30 x 60 cm

* Available in all colours design concrete light grey

design concrete grey 
 mosaic 2.5X10 *

design concrete grey 
 mosaic 2.5X2.5 *

design concrete grey 
brick mosaic *

design concrete ivory   

design concrete dark grey

design concrete ivory

design concrete nut

V2 Light

DESIGN CONCRETE   

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

NaturalRectifiedPorcelain 
Tiles

PT

Light 
Structure

Floor Tiles OutdoorDomestic 
Purpose

Matt

Wall Tiles

60 x 120 cm 60 x 60 cm 75 x 75 cm 60x7 cm 75x7 cm

Decor

5 x 60 cm

10 x 60 cm

15 x 60 cm

Skirting

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm30 x 60 cm

* Available in all colours design concrete light grey

design concrete grey 
 mosaic 2.5X10 *

design concrete grey 
 mosaic 2.5X2.5 *

design concrete grey 
brick mosaic *

design concrete ivory   

design concrete dark grey

design concrete ivory

design concrete nut

V2 Light

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specications
RAK Ceramics - Speciche

Spécications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezikationen

RAK Ceramics Especicaciones

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della supercie
Planéité de surface
Oberächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Supercie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.4%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N

Resistance to surface abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superciale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Supercial

BS EN ISO 10545-7

Manufacturer to state Abrasion Class
Classe di abrasione indicata dal produttore

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe d’abrasion
Hersteller zur Angabe der Abriebklasse

Fabricado según el tipo de abrasión especicado

PEI Class 3 -5
PEI Classe 3-5
PEIClasse 3–5

PEI-Klasse 3 - 5
PEI Clase 3- 5

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Crazing Resistance
Resistenza alla screpolatura
Résistance aux craquelures supercielles
Haarriß-Resistenz
Resistencia al Agrietamiento

BS EN ISO 10545-11

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especicado

Stain removed Min. class 4
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 4

Elimination des taches Min. classe 4
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 4

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 4

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

DESIGNCRTPA-1 
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

DESIGNPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

DESIGNCRT - DS
DISPLAY STAND DESIGN CONCRETE
(TILES: 30x60 cm, 60x60 cm, 75x75 cm, 60x120 cm)

1

DESIGN CONCRETE
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S U R F A C E  2 . 0

SURFACE 2.0

DISPLAY STANDS

SURFACE 2.0 HAND BOARD SURFACE 2.0

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

COMMUNICATION PANELS

SURFACE 2.0

Matt

Glossy Floor TilesWall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Rectified Smooth LappatoNatural

* Available in all colours 

natural lappato

surface 2.0 off white

surface 2.0 mid grey 

surface 2.0 ash

surface 2.0 greige

surface 2.0 night

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.7X5.8 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.3X2.3 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
brick mosaic *

60 x 120 cm 60 x 60 cm

20mm

30 x 60 cm

75 x 75 cm 75 x 7 cm

60 x 7 cm

Skirting

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm

surface 2.0 cool grey lappato 

Porcelain 
Tiles

PT

Outdoor

SURFACE 2.0

Matt

Glossy Floor TilesWall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Rectified Smooth LappatoNatural

* Available in all colours 

natural lappato

surface 2.0 off white

surface 2.0 mid grey 

surface 2.0 ash

surface 2.0 greige

surface 2.0 night

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.7X5.8 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.3X2.3 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
brick mosaic *

60 x 120 cm 60 x 60 cm

20mm

30 x 60 cm

75 x 75 cm 75 x 7 cm

60 x 7 cm

Skirting

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm

surface 2.0 cool grey lappato 

Porcelain 
Tiles

PT

Outdoor

SURFACE 2.0

Matt

Glossy Floor TilesWall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Light 
Commercial 
Traffic Area

Rectified Smooth LappatoNatural

* Available in all colours 

natural lappato

surface 2.0 off white

surface 2.0 mid grey 

surface 2.0 ash

surface 2.0 greige

surface 2.0 night

surface 2.0 dark greige

surface 2.0 light sand

surface 2.0 sand

surface 2.0 clay

surface 2.0 copper

surface 2.0 charcoal

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.7X5.8 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
 mosaic 2.3X2.3 *

surface 2.0 cool grey 
brick mosaic *

60 x 120 cm 60 x 60 cm

20mm

30 x 60 cm

75 x 75 cm 75 x 7 cm

60 x 7 cm

Skirting

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm

surface 2.0 cool grey lappato 

Porcelain 
Tiles

PT

Outdoor

SURFACE 2.0 DS
DISPLAY STAND SURFACE2.0
(TILES: 75x75 cm)

SURFACE 2.0 CATALOGUE SURFACE 2.0 FOLDER
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S U R F A C E  2 . 0

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

RAK Ceramics Specifications
RAK Ceramics - Specifiche

Spécifications RAK Ceramics  
RAK Ceramics Spezifikationen

RAK Ceramics Especificaciones

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della superficie
Planéité de surface
Oberflächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Superficie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.4%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N

Resistance to surface abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superficiale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberflächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial

BS EN ISO 10545-7

Manufacturer to state Abrasion Class
Classe di abrasione indicata dal produttore

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe d’abrasion
Hersteller zur Angabe der Abriebklasse

Fabricado según el tipo de abrasión especificado

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Crazing Resistance
Resistenza alla screpolatura
Résistance aux craquelures superficielles
Haarriß-Resistenz
Resistencia al Agrietamiento

BS EN ISO 10545-11

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

No crazing
Nessuna screpolatura

Aucune craquelure
Kein Bruch

Sin agrietamiento

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especificado

Stain removed Min. class 4
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 4

Elimination des taches Min. classe 4
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 4

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 4

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

SURFACE 2.0

RAKCERAMICS.COM

RAK CERAMICS

P.O. Box 4714,  Ras Al Khaimah, 

United Arab Emirates (U.A.E.)

Tel.: +971 7 2467000 

Fax: +971 7 2445270 

Email : info@rakceramics.com

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - GRES PORCELLANATO (B1a-G)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES - GRÈS CÉRAME (B1a-G)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN - FEINSTEINZEUG (B1a-G)
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - GRES PORCELÁNICO (B1a-G)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS -  PORCELAIN TILES (B1a-G)

Note: Shade variation across the batches is inherent to the manufacturing process and the pre-laying colour comparison is recommended
Nota: differenti lotti potrebbero essere soggetti a leggere variazioni di tonalita’ dipendenti dai differenti processi di produzione. Si raccomanda sempre di confrontare i colori prima della posa
Note: la variation de l’ombre à travers les lots est inhérente au processus de fabrication et la comparaison de couleur avant la pose est recommandée
Hinweis: durch den Herstellungsprozess kann es zu farbabweichungen kommen. Es wird ein vorheriger Farbvergleich empfohlen
Nota: la variación de tonalidad a través de los lotes es inherente al proceso de fabricación y es recomendable una comparación previa del color

SURFACE2.0CPA-1 
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HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

SURFACE 2.0
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surface 2.0 greige

surface 2.0 night
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30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm
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Tiles

PT

Outdoor
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Lounge

LOUNGE CATALOGUELOUNGE

LOUNGE

DISPLAY STANDS

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

LOUNGE-DS
DISPLAY STAND LOUNGE
(TILES: 30x60 cm, 60x60 cm, 100x100 cm)

COMMUNICATION PANELS

LOUNGE

polishednatural rustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracite lounge beige

lounge black lounge beige brown

lounge anthracite lounge light grey

lounge ivorylounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm 60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm30 x 30 cm100 x 7 cm 30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles

FB

V2 Light

LOUNGE

polishednatural rustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracite lounge beige

lounge black lounge beige brown

lounge anthracite lounge light grey

lounge ivorylounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm 60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm30 x 30 cm100 x 7 cm 30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles

FB

V2 Light

LOUNGE

polishednatural rustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracite lounge beige

lounge black lounge beige brown

lounge anthracite lounge light grey

lounge ivorylounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm 60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm30 x 30 cm100 x 7 cm 30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles

FB

V2 Light

LOUNGE FOLDER

Test Description
Descrizione del testo
Description d’essai
Testbeschreibung
Descripción de la Prueba

Standard Test Method
Metodo di prova 

Méthode d’essai standard
Standard-Testmethode

Método de Prueba Estándar

International Standard ISO 13006
Requisiti previsti dalla norma ISO 13006

Norme internationale ISO 13006
Internationaler Standard ISO 13006

Norma Internacional ISO 13006

Length & Width
Lunghezza larghezza
Longueur & Largeur
Länge und Breite
Longitud y Ancho

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.2% +/- 0.3%

Thickness
Spessore
Epaisseur
Stärke
Grosor

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/-5.0% +/- 5.0% +/- 5.0%

Rectangle Squareness
Ortogonalità rettangolare
Rectangulaire Équerrage
Rechteckigen Rechtwinkligkeit
Cuadratura Rectangular

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.6% +/- 0.2% +/- 0.4%

Straightness of sides
Rettilineita’ dei lati
Rectitude des côtés
Geradheit der Seiten
Rectitud de los lados

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.2% +/- 0.3%

Surface Flatness
Planarità della supercie
Planéité de surface
Oberächenebenheit
Horizontalidad de la Supercie

BS EN ISO 10545-2 +/- 0.5% +/- 0.2% +/- 0.3%

Water Absorption
Assorbimento dell’acqua
Absorption d’eau
Wasserabscheidung
Absorción de Agua

BS EN ISO 10545-3 <=0.5% <=0.1% <=0.1%

Modulus of Rupture
Modulo di Rottura
Module de rupture
Biegefestigkeit
Módulo de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=35 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2 >=40 N/mm2

Breaking Strength
Resistenza alla rottura
Résistance à la rupture
Bruchstärke
Resistencia de Rotura

BS EN ISO 10545-4 >=1300N >=1500N >=1600N

Resistance to deep abrasion
Resistenza all’abrasione superciale
Résistance à l’abrasion de surface
Resistenz gegen Oberächenabrieb
Resistencia a la Abrasión Supercial

BS EN ISO 10545-7 <=175/mm3 <=150/mm3 <=150/mm3

Linear Thermal Expansion
Dilatazione termica lineare
Dilatation thermique linéaire
Lineare Wärmeausdehnung
Expansión Térmica Lineal

BS EN ISO 10545-8 <=9x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1 <=7x10-60C-1

Resistance to Thermal Shock
Resistenza agli shock termici
Résistance aux chocs thermiques
Resistenz gegen Thermalschock
Resistencia al Choque Térmico

BS EN ISO 10545-9

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Frost Resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Résistance au gel
Frost-Resistenz
Resistencia a la Congelación

BS EN ISO 10545-12

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

No visible damage
Nessun danno visibile

Aucun dommage visible
Keine visuellen Schäden

Sin daños visibles

Resistance to chemicals
Resistenza agli agenti chimici
Résistance aux produits chimiques
Resistenz gegen Chemikalien
Resistencia a los productos químicos

BS EN ISO 10545-13

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

No visible defect
Nessun difetto visibile
Aucun défaut visible

Keine visuellen Defekte
Sin defectos visibles

Resistance to stains
Resistenza alle macchie
Résistance aux tachess
Resistenz gegen Flecken
Resistencia a las Manchas

BS EN ISO 10545-14

Manufacturer to state class
Classe di abrasione

Le fabricant doit indiquer la classe
Hersteller zur Angabe der Klasse
Fabricado según lo especicado

Stain removed Min. class 2
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 2

Elimination des taches Min. classe 2
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 2

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 2

Stain removed Min. class 2
Rimozione delle macchiemin. classe 2

Elimination des taches Min. classe 2
Fleckenentfernung min. Klasse 2

Min. remoción de manchas. Clase 2

Colour Resistance to UV Light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce UV
Résistance des couleurs à la lumière UV
Farbresistenz gegen UV-Licht
Resistencia del Color a la luz UV

DIN 51094

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

No change in color
Nessun cambiamento di colore
Pas de changement de couleur

Keine Farbänderungen
Sin cambio de color

Note : Shade variation across the batches is inherent to the manufacturing process and the pre-laying colour comparison is recommended.
Nota: differenti lotti potrebbero essere soggetti a leggere variazioni di tonalita’ dipendenti dai differenti processi di produzione. Si raccomanda sempre di confrontare i colori prima della posa.
Note : la variation de l’ombre à travers les lots est inhérente au processus de fabrication et la comparaison de couleur avant la pose est recommandée.
Hinweis: durch den herstellungsprozess kann es zu farbabweichungen kommen. Es wird ein vorheriger farbvergleich empfohlen.
Nota : la variación de tonalidad a través de los lotes es inherente al proceso de fabricación y es recomendable una comparación previa del color

HAND BOARD LOUNGE

LOUNGECPA-1
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

LOUNGEPA
HALF LAID PANEL
(100x200 cm)

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracitelounge beige

lounge blacklounge beige brown

lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles

FB

V2 Light

LOUNGE

polishednatural rustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished
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lounge dark anthracite lounge beige
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lounge anthracite lounge light grey

lounge ivorylounge cold anthracite
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30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm30 x 30 cm100 x 7 cm 30 x 30 cm

Full Body
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V2 Light

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished
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lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles
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V2 Light

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracitelounge beige

lounge blacklounge beige brown

lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles
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V2 Light

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracitelounge beige

lounge blacklounge beige brown

lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
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V2 Light

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 3x6 *

lounge anthracite 
mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished

lounge grey natural

lounge dark anthracitelounge beige

lounge blacklounge beige brown

lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 
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FB

V2 Light

LOUNGE

polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *

lounge anthracite 
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Skirting

60 x 7 cm
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polished naturalrustic
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Skirting
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Full Body
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FB

V2 Light
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polished naturalrustic
lounge anthracite 
mosaic 2.5x2.5 *
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mosaic 3x6 *
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mosaic 10x10 *

* Available in all colours 
lounge grey polished
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lounge dark anthracitelounge beige

lounge blacklounge beige brown

lounge anthracitelounge light grey

lounge ivory lounge cold anthracite

100 x 100 cm60 x 60 cm

30 x 60 cm

Skirting

60 x 7 cm

30 x 30 cm 30 x 30 cm 100 x 7 cm30 x 30 cm

Full Body
Porcelain 

Tiles

FB

V2 Light
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RIPPLE

RIPPLE

MattNaturalRectified Wall TilesRed Body
Ceramic Tile

Smooth

25 x 90 cm 25 x 90 cm

Decor

Heavy 
Structure

ripple snow

ripple snow decor

ripple Ivory 

ripple ivory decor

ripple slate grey

ripple slate grey decor 

ripple burly wood

ripple burly wood decor

ripple snow / snow decor / grey

RIPPLE

MattNaturalRectified Wall TilesRed Body
Ceramic Tile

Smooth

25 x 90 cm 25 x 90 cm

Decor

Heavy 
Structure

ripple snow

ripple snow decor

ripple Ivory 

ripple ivory decor

ripple slate grey

ripple slate grey decor 

ripple burly wood

ripple burly wood decor

ripple ivory / ivory decor / burly wood

COMMUNICATION PANELS

RIPPLE

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

FABRIC CONCRETE, RIPPLE, WELS CATALOGUE

FABRIC CONCRETE

RIPPLE

WELS

RIPPLE

MattNaturalRectified Wall TilesRed Body
Ceramic Tile

Smooth

25 x 90 cm 25 x 90 cm

Decor

Heavy 
Structure

ripple snow

ripple snow decor

ripple Ivory 

ripple ivory decor

ripple slate grey

ripple slate grey decor 

ripple burly wood

ripple burly wood decor

ripple ivory / ivory decor / burly wood

RIPPLECPA-1
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

RIPPLECPA-2
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)
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FABRIC CONCRETE
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Wall: Fabric Concrete Light Grey 30x100 cm, Fabric Concrete Light Grey Line Decor 30x100 cm, 
Fabric Concrete Grey Mix Decor 30x100 cm. Floor: Basic Concrete Dark Grey 30x60 cm

FABRIC CONCRETE

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

beige

light grey

beige line decor

light grey line decor

brown

grey

brown line decor beige mix decor

grey line decor grey mix decor

fabric concrete light grey decor / light grey / grey mix decor / grey

FABRIC CONCRETE

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

beige

light grey

beige line decor

light grey line decor

brown

grey

brown line decor beige mix decor

grey line decor grey mix decor

fabric concrete beige line decor / beige / beige mix decor / brown

FABRIC CONCRETE

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

beige

light grey

beige line decor

light grey line decor

brown

grey

brown line decor beige mix decor

grey line decor grey mix decor

fabric concrete beige line decor / beige / beige mix decor / brown

COMMUNICATION PANELS

FABRIC CONCRETE

SELL-IN
CATALOGUES

FABRIC CONCRETE, RIPPLE, WELS CATALOGUE

FABRIC CONCRETE

RIPPLE

WELS

FABRIC CONCRETE

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

beige

light grey

beige line decor

light grey line decor

brown

grey

brown line decor beige mix decor

grey line decor grey mix decor

fabric concrete light grey decor / light grey / grey mix decor / grey

FABRICCRTCPA-1
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

FABRICCRTCPA-2
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)
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WELS

12

WELS

WELS

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt

wels white leaf decor

Heavy 
Structure

wels white damasco decor

wels white line decor

wels white dotted line

30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

wels white wave decor

COMMUNICATION PANELS

WELS

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

FABRIC CONCRETE, RIPPLE, WELS CATALOGUE

FABRIC CONCRETE

RIPPLE

WELS

WELSCPA-1
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

WELS

Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

Rectified Light 
Structure

Natural Matt

wels white leaf decor

Heavy 
Structure

wels white damasco decor

wels white line decor

wels white dotted line

30 x 100 cm30 x 100 cm

Decor

wels white wave decor
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LOFT BRICK

13

LOFT BRICK

6.5 x 26 cm 6.5 x 26 cm

Decor

Natural Glossy Wall Tiles Domestic 
Purpose

StraightWhite Body 
Ceramic Tiles

Heavy 
Structure

loft brick white loft brick decor white

loft brick brown loft brick decor brown

loft brick yellow loft brick decor yellow

loft brick greige loft brick decor greige

loft brick beige loft brick decor beige

loft brick warm white loft brick decor warm white

loft brick light greige loft brick decor light greige

loft brick black loft brick decor black

loft brick light green loft brick decor light green

loft brick grey loft brick decor grey

LOFTBRKCPA-1
COMMUNICATION PANEL
(100x200 cm)

COMMUNICATION PANELS

LOFTBRK-DS
TABLE DISPLAY LOFT BRICK

SELL-IN CATALOGUES

LOFT BRICK CATALOGUE

L O F T  B R I C K



DISPLAYS

METAL DISPLAY BOARD PANEL

CULLA 1.6 DISPLAY STAND (60x60, 60x120 cm)

DISPLAY STAND OUTDOOR

CULLA 1.10 DISPLAY STAND (100x100, 120x120 cm)
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